B OVERALL DIMENSIONS e Y @EBPWMP Lot
7% GROUP S

A A R S) :

INTERPUME GROUP

-] = 15050

- 136
3 T |' T
N
Hediee
ol ] |
Heyelie 5
| | B
| |
"r" | 185 I| 1
1 | | geal
; 145 J i 185 .J

! 33 35, C ad
ﬂ4 m—‘_' . Y
— 4= s S
¥15 Y ' [ I
U L 3 5
48 _ |
&

Dis. Cod. 47.2147.00

B LUBRICATION: We recommend INTERPUMP QOIL X-9.9. (SAE 15W40 Mineral) - OIL CAPACITY |1 1.2
EE: AR WIE{FHINTERPUMP OIL X-9.9 (SAE 15W40 Mineral) & #41.2L

volume pressure required
‘ r.p.m. welight kg. overall dimensions
B EH B Th
; I =t
HIE EE SRR S
Vmin. ?U;T, bar p.5. hp w

353x234x191 mm.

18 | 4.75 | 350 | 5075 | 1750 | 17 l12.50] 185

13.86x9.21x7.51 inches

cod. 47.2245.03 - 04/06 - 500 DePletri

..FIRST IN THE WORLD... __
i ~.PRIMINEL MONDO... __

INTERFUMP GROUP




13

539 58 57 56

14 1r5 16

17 18 198 20

21 22 23 24 25 28

27 28 29

33 32 31 30

Dis. COD. 47.9518.00

KITN. | KIT2 | KIT3 |KIT 107 KIT 108 |KIT 109|KIT 110|KIT 150 | KIT 151
Pgsitions 16 41 | 36-37 | 45 |44-47 | 46 | 63-65 | 42-43
Included 38 55 66-67 | 44-45
A 68-(69) | 46-47
55
N. pes. 3 2 [ 3 6 3 3 6 | 1
POS. | CODE DESCRIPTION 1 e ngs POS. CODE DESCRIPTION e ng
12 | 99.3039.00  Vite M8x16 UNI5931 s 8 44 | 90.2644.00 |Anello tenuta @ 16 L.P. seal®B=E=EF KIT109-151 | 3
13 | 47.1501.22 |Coperchio carter HhE = 1 45 | 47.1003.51 |Anello testa @ 16 I KIT 108 - 151 3
14 | 90.3913.00 OR @ 67,95x2,62 ORI 2 46 | 47.2172.70 |Anello intermedio @ 16 i KIT110-151 | 3
]g lg;?gggg Eus::lineﬁg_alrugigzun;;iEf?ii — g 47 | 90.2643.00 |Anello “RESTOP” @ 16 FB{Z3F KIT100-151 | 3
' 90.1625. nello radiale & 22x32x5,5 48 | 47.2000.74 |Piedino T 2
}; | iggjlgggg gﬂﬂfﬂiﬂ@ﬂﬂﬁﬂ“ HE 2 49 | 99.3644.00 |Vite M10x18 UNI5031 % 4
- 47.0106. arter i 50 | 96.7106.00 |Rosetta @ 10 DIN 7980 %@ 4
19 | 98.2106.00 |Tappo carico olio G3/8  iiree 1 55 | 90.2642.00 |Anello tenuta @ 16 H.P. seal SEESFKIT 109-151 | 3
| ot e 1L e :
22 80.0557.00 ;-ﬂI'IB”I] di fermo HOFE I 6 58 gE.TE-M.{"] ;H?]ii?tﬂﬁzﬁ,ﬁﬂ?fl,ﬁ snp 1
23 | 91.4890.00 |Linguetta # 1 50 | 96.7380.00 |Rosetta @ 17,5x23x1,5 1
24 | 97.7380.00 |Spinotto @ 13x35 4T 3 60 | 47.1216.41 Testata _— 1
25 | 41.0506.54 | Guida pistone B : 61 | 96.7020.00 Rosetta @ BUNI1736 1 8
26 | 47.0300.01 Biella completla AT 3 § e Lass
|2 62 | 99.3260.00 | Vite MBx100 UNI5931 @& 8
27 | 99.1912.00 |Vite M6x30 UNI 5931 & 5 !
28 | 47160122 | Coperchio carter B > 63 | 90.3841.00 OR @ 17,13x2,62 OB KIT 150 9
30 | 98.2041.00 |Tappo G 1/4x9 - 1 65 | 36.2003.66 S&d&#alvuls} e KIT 150 6
32 | 099.3099.00 |Vite M8x35 L”,‘,I 5031 g 6 67 04.7376.00 MD_HH@E,‘!K‘M-,B W KIT 150 6
33 | 96.7014.00 |Rosetta & 8,4x13x0,8 28 b 66 | 36.2025.51 |Guida valvola iy KIT 150 6
34 | 47.2102.70 |Distanziale @ 11x15,5x2,5 @zam 3 69 | 36.7121.01 |Gruppo valvola = KIT 150 6
35 | 47.0408.56 |Pistone @ 16 T 3 70 | 80.5115.00 |Anello per OR 15 3
36 | 90.5033.00 |Anello per OR T KIT107 | 3 71 | 90.3843.00 |OR 2 17,86x2,62 oM 3
37 | 90.3577.00 |OR @ 7,66x1,78 - spec.  omME KIT107 | 3 72 | 47.2103.66 |Bussola HE 3
38 | 47.2196.66 |Vite fissaggio pistone iramimu KIT107 | 3 73 | 90.4041.00 |OR @ 20,22x3,53 oXH 3
39 | 47.1500.22 |Coperchio carter EE S 1 74 | 90.5146.00 |Anello per OR BE 3
40 | 97.5678.00 |Spessore il 2 75 | 47.2101.70 |Tappo @ 28 i 3
41 | 90.1648.00 Anello radiale @ 30x55x7 st KIT 3 1 76 | 47.2100.41 |Coperchio valvole B= 1
42 | 90.3616.00 OR @ 34,65x1,78 ORI KIT151 | 3 77 | 96.7195.00 |Rosetta & 12 Schnorr 8 B
43 | 47.0811.70 |Anello di fondo & 16 AL KIT151 | 3 78 | 99.4282.00 |Vite M12x30 UNI 5831 ##& 6




	47224503_页面_1.jpg
	47224503_页面_2.jpg

